INSTALLATION GUIDE
SALTO Neo Modular Cylinder Kit
Copyright © 2025 Salto Systems, S.L.
SKG
®
PAGE 2/10
INSTALLATION GUIDE | SALTO NEO MODULAR CYLINDER KIT
saltosystems.com 22

"E2" EUROPEAN PROFILE
WITH THUMBTURN CYLINDERS
HOW TO ORDER THE CYLINDER
1 ID TECHNOLOGY (i)
HiD iCLASS+ Bluetooth LE
MIFARE + BLUETOOTH LE + HSE
J
M
2 KNOB TYPE (k)
STANDARD
PLUG + 5mm
1
2
PLUG + 10mm3
3 FINISH (fff)
(1)
ff DENOMINATION
CS SATIN CHROMIUM
CP POLISHED CHROMIUM
PP  BRIGHT BRASS TYPE (PVD)
PM SATIN BRASS TYPE (PVD)
NE SATIN CHROMIUM BLACK
BC BIOCOTE (SATIN CHROMIUM)
"E3" EUROPEAN PROFILE
DOUBLE READER CYLINDERS
THUMBTURN FINISHES
4 CERTIFICATES (v)
SALTO STANDARD
SKG***G
5 WATER RESISTANCE (R)
OUTDOOR VERSIONR
1 2 3
N i  0E k fff  v  R*
4 5
(1) By default, outdoor version.
SKG*** Only in combination with Ni0E....G cylinders.
SP
33
10
06
 T
O
RX
8
1 Nm max.
SP331006
TORX8
S1 S2 S3
B1
B2
B3 B4
B5
B6
Compatibility
Knob
Security
Screw
CLICK
HERE
Other
Knobs
CLICK
HERE
PAGE 3/10
INSTALLATION GUIDE | SALTO NEO MODULAR CYLINDER KIT
saltosystems.com 22